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26 Oct 2023 363 Doaa Abdelfattah Shaker Khalil  DOAA ABDELFATTAH S  KHALIL077685 MT06  0.00MT.medical massage full body  750.00Kristen Alva DaipanCASH  750.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 3661 Abir  Mhadhbi077678 10.01  0.00follow up  0.00Umair HafeezCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 3671 Usman  Mustafa077636 10.01  0.00follow up  0.00Aws AlkhatibCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 3671 Usman  Mustafa077636 FB01  0.00Fat burn- abdomen  1,000.00Aws AlkhatibCASH  1,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 7441 JINAN  KOSH077672 con  0.00consultation plastic surgery  500.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 8806 saiid077673 DENTAL  250.00DENTAL PRODUCTS  700.00lara mostafaCASH  450.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 8835 AHMED  FAWZI077609 BALLON  3,000.00BALLON REMOVAL  6,000.00loaay eatahCASH  3,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 8846 SURUR MAKTOUM  AL JABRI077645 URO  2,500.00p-shot  5,000.00ahmed solemanCASH  2,500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 9209 MD FAZLUL  HOQUE077651 10.01  0.00follow up  0.00ahmed solemanCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 10390 SOUBHI077618 10.01  0.00follow up  0.00Hanan almasriCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 11706 shokhista077714 10.01  0.00follow up  0.00amr issa5CASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 13414 HOURAIA077631 BOTOX01  550.00BOTOX nabotta upper face  1,000.00yasmin sabekCASH  450.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 13714 hiba077641 MESO04  0.00MESO- glutathione  1,000.00yasmin sabekCASH  1,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 15324 gaurav  shivharey077654 PRP02  250.00PRP-hair  500.00mohammad sharafCASH  250.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 16735 LATEFAH  HASSAN sur43  10,000.00liposuction-lower back  25,000.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  15,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 16735 LATEFAH  HASSAN SUR15  20,000.00Lipo abdominoplasty  35,000.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  15,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 16735 LATEFAH  HASSAN lab  0.00lab test  2,000.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  2,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 16735 LATEFAH  HASSAN liposuction  0.00garment  1,200.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  1,200.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 17852 nourelhouda zohra  zizoua077616 LIPFILL06  550.00lip filler volifill  2,200.00Hanan almasriCASH  1,650.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 17852 nourelhouda zohra  zizoua077629 DEN11  250.00WHITENING (BLEACHING)  600.00Malaz AlmardiCASH  350.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 17852 nourelhouda zohra  zizoua077629 DEN30  100.00Normal SCALING (CLEANING) + POLISHING  500.00Malaz AlmardiCASH  400.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 19239 walaa mohamed ali   bakr077619 DEN49  500.00SIMPLE EXTRACTION  1,000.00hassan alwaaCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 20842 firas   alhasrieh077709 LHR11  100.00BEARD LINE UPPER  190.00manju sasidharanCASH  90.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 21595 wafa   rahali077695 DEN51  250.00WISDOM TOOTH EXTRACTION  1,850.00sireen aliCASH  1,600.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 23341 MOHAMED,SALAH,MOHAMED,OBAID,,RAKKAD,ALAMERI077628 fat burn  600.00fat burn plus  1,000.00Aws AlkhatibCASH  400.00  0.00
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26 Oct 2023 24019 Haja,Sara,Abdalla,Ibrahim,Jasim Jadda077716 leave  100.00sick leave  100.00Husain HaidarCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 24019 Haja,Sara,Abdalla,Ibrahim,Jasim Jadda077716 BALLON  2,550.00BALLON REMOVAL  6,000.00Husain HaidarCASH  3,450.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 24355 IVANA,,,,,ILIC,077653 con  0.00consultation hair treatment  500.00Hanan almasriCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 24609 ahlam   el attar077608 LHR05  350.00FULL BODY WITHOUT FACE FEMALE  1,250.00warda ibrahimCASH  900.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 26406 GHADA,SALEH SABTI,,,,MESHAL,077620 fat burn  500.00fat burn plus  1,000.00LUBANA AHMADCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 26740 jamila  nasr077643 10.01  0.00follow up  0.00hassan alwaaCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 27402 Shikha,Hilal,Ahmad,,Ibrahim077615 lab  0.00lab test  2,000.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  2,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 27402 Shikha,Hilal,Ahmad,,Ibrahim077615 liposuction  0.00garment  1,200.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  1,200.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 27402 Shikha,Hilal,Ahmad,,Ibrahim077615 15877  9,000.00LA Liposuction abdomin  15,000.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  6,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 27700 nadia maher  cheikh  dib077610 retouch  0.00retouch  0.00Hanan almasriCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 29025 claire louise hart077634 fat burn  0.00fat burn plus  1,000.00Hanan almasriCASH  1,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 29624 wafaa mohamed manea almanag077691 con  0.00consultation plastic surgery  500.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 29631 MOHAMED SALEM RASHED SALE ALSAIEDI077704 10.01  0.00follow up  0.00alaa alalloushCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 29631 MOHAMED SALEM RASHED SALE ALSAIEDI077704 PRP02  0.00PRP-hair  500.00alaa alalloushCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 30749  FATIMA F A  SAMARA077649 DENTAL  200.00DENTAL PRODUCTS  700.00sireen aliCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 32087 Aneesah Humaid Saif  Alhemrani077687 DENTAL  50.00DENTAL PRODUCTS  700.00sireen aliCASH  650.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 32886 LINA HAYTHAM  ZAIN AL DIN077652 fat burn  0.00fat burn plus  1,000.00Hanan almasriCASH  1,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 33435  ZINEB  BENAMRI077702 HIJ01  175.00Hijama full body  500.00shadan amthusCASH  325.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 34135  MUHAMMAD KASHIF  MUHAMMAD IQBAL077705 10.01  0.00follow up  0.00mohammad sharafCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 34135  MUHAMMAD KASHIF  MUHAMMAD IQBAL077705 PRP02  0.00PRP-hair  500.00mohammad sharafCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 35448 abdulaziz abdallah mahmoud   mussa LHR12  0.00BEARD LINE lower or front neck  250.00manju sasidharanCASH  250.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 35448 abdulaziz abdallah mahmoud   mussa LHR29  100.00UNDER ARM  320.00manju sasidharanCASH  220.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 36897 zeinab  magouar077644 10.01  0.00follow up  0.00warda ibrahimCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 38235 AMNA OBAID ALMAS  ABDULLA077647 10.01  0.00follow up  0.00HumamCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 38327 MUSABEH ABDALLA MATAR KHAMIS  ALQAYDI077637 PRP02  0.00PRP-hair  500.00Aws AlkhatibCASH  500.00  0.00
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26 Oct 2023 38585  Khalfan Rashed Mohammed  Alkeaibi Alsuwaidi077621 Endoscopy  8,000.00Endoscopy balloon  20,000.00loaay eatahCASH  12,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 38585  Khalfan Rashed Mohammed  Alkeaibi Alsuwaidi077621 BALLON  2,000.00BALLON REMOVAL  6,000.00loaay eatahCASH  4,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 38751  Khalid Hussain A  Alhadbani077638 FB01  0.00Fat burn- abdomen  1,000.00alaa alalloushCASH  1,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 38751  Khalid Hussain A  Alhadbani077638 fat burn  0.00fat burn plus  1,000.00alaa alalloushCASH  1,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 39095  MHD ZUHIR MHD ISMAT  KASEM077630 HIJ01  210.00Hijama full body  500.00Mohammed IsmaeilCASH  300.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 39709 nimmi balan  balan077633 fat burn  0.00fat burn plus  1,000.00alaa alalloushCASH  1,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 39716  YOUNES ASHRAF MOUSTAFA  ABOUSHEWIL077689 10.01  0.00follow up  0.00mohammad sharafCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 39716  YOUNES ASHRAF MOUSTAFA  ABOUSHEWIL077689 PRP02  0.00PRP-hair  500.00mohammad sharafCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 39808 Ahmed Khalaf Khalfan Obaid  Al Makhmar077696 PRP02  262.50PRP-hair  500.00mohammad sharafCASH  250.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 39808 Ahmed Khalaf Khalfan Obaid  Al Makhmar077711 LHR12  450.00BEARD LINE lower or front neck  1,500.00warda ibrahimCASH  1,050.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 39837 kholoud khayri   hasan jamous077693 10.01  0.00follow up  0.00HumamCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 39838  GEORGE  CAVALLI077632 FB01  0.00Fat burn- abdomen  1,000.00alaa alalloushCASH  1,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 39838  GEORGE  CAVALLI077632 fat burn  0.00fat burn plus  1,000.00alaa alalloushCASH  1,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 39931 hamed  Abdulrahman077682 10.01  0.00follow up  0.00Umair HafeezCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40213  AB WAHAB  AB WAHAD077697 fat burn  0.00fat burn plus  1,000.00mohammad sharafCASH  1,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40233  NAGWA SAID ABDELSAMAD  SHOUSHA SUR15  20,000.00Lipo abdominoplasty  35,000.00loaay eatahCASH  15,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40233  NAGWA SAID ABDELSAMAD  SHOUSHA lab  0.00lab test  2,000.00loaay eatahCASH  2,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40233  NAGWA SAID ABDELSAMAD  SHOUSHA liposuction  0.00garment  1,200.00loaay eatahCASH  1,200.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40284  MOHAMED HASSAN ABBAS AHMED  HAMMAD077655 YELLOWPEEL01  150.00yellow peel face  1,600.00yasmin sabekCASH  1,450.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40397 FATMA AHMED MAHMOUD  ABDELKHALEK077715 10.01  0.00follow up  0.00mohamed hamoudaCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40401  AMER AHMAD  ALKOL FB01  1,000.00Fat burn- abdomen  3,000.00Mohammed IsmaeilCASH  2,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40401  AMER AHMAD  ALKOL vanco  500.00vanco body  2,000.00Mohammed IsmaeilCASH  1,500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40401  AMER AHMAD  ALKOL fat burn  2,000.00fat burn plus  4,000.00Mohammed IsmaeilCASH  2,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40437 HEBTALLAH HASSAN SAMIR RAGAB  MOHAMED GAD077703 10.01  0.00follow up  0.00lara mostafaCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40808  BASEL NABIL  KHALIFEH077664 DEN03  7,000.00Veneer premium/20t  14,000.00mohamed hamoudaCASH  7,000.00  0.00
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26 Oct 2023 40837  FATIMA ABDALLA AHMED JABIR  AL ALI lab  0.00lab test  2,000.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  2,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40837  FATIMA ABDALLA AHMED JABIR  AL ALI liposuction  0.00garment  1,200.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  1,200.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40837  FATIMA ABDALLA AHMED JABIR  AL ALI 15877  10,000.00LA Liposuction abdomin  15,000.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  5,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40872 Yasmin hussien   hussain077657 vanco  0.00vanco body  1,000.00Kristen Alva DaipanCASH  1,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40872 Yasmin hussien   hussain077671 FB01  0.00Fat burn- abdomen  1,000.00alaa alalloushCASH  1,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40872 Yasmin hussien   hussain077671 vanco  0.00vanco body  1,000.00alaa alalloushCASH  1,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40895 Haya  khaled mahmoud077690 10.01  0.00follow up  0.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40970  UMAIMA FAIZY DALAL  FAIZY EBRAHIM DALAL077658 SUR24  3,000.00upper blepharoplasty  10,000.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  7,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40970  UMAIMA FAIZY DALAL  FAIZY EBRAHIM DALAL077658 SUR29  3,000.00double chin liposuction  10,000.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  7,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40970  UMAIMA FAIZY DALAL  FAIZY EBRAHIM DALAL077658 lab  0.00lab test  2,000.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  2,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40970  UMAIMA FAIZY DALAL  FAIZY EBRAHIM DALAL077658 liposuction  0.00garment  1,200.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  1,200.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40980  SAMI MORAD EDDIN  THKAHA077611 PRP02  0.00PRP-hair  1,500.00Aws AlkhatibCASH  1,500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40980  SAMI MORAD EDDIN  THKAHA077611 REGENRA  4,000.00Regenera  8,000.00Aws AlkhatibCASH  4,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 40995 asal ahmed    Aldabbagh077710 derma  0.00ENDOLIFT  15,000.00SaharCASH  15,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41021 Fariha fakhar  hayat LHR04  1,100.00FULL BODY WITH FACE FEMALE  5,200.00manju sasidharanCASH  4,100.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41023  AISHA ABDALLA AHMED JABIR  AL ALI lab  0.00lab test  2,000.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  2,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41023  AISHA ABDALLA AHMED JABIR  AL ALI liposuction  0.00garment  1,200.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  1,200.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41023  AISHA ABDALLA AHMED JABIR  AL ALI 15877  8,000.00LA Liposuction abdomin  15,000.00Mohamad MoselheCASH  7,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41024  CHAZA SADEK  ALBOUNI VIORA01  1,600.00V- viora full body  6,000.00alaa alalloushCASH  4,400.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41024  CHAZA SADEK  ALBOUNI FB01  2,000.00Fat burn- abdomen  4,000.00alaa alalloushCASH  2,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41026  MOHAMED ADNAN HUSSAM  FAYAD077626 PRP02  850.00PRP-hair  2,500.00Mohammed IsmaeilCASH  1,650.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41027  WAFAA AHMED  AL HMEIDI077627 PRP02  850.00PRP-hair  2,500.00Mohammed IsmaeilCASH  1,650.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41028  SAKINA MUSSA MOHAMAD  DOST077613 CHEEKFIL02  2,000.00cheek filler Juvederm  2,400.00Hanan almasriCASH  400.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41028  SAKINA MUSSA MOHAMAD  DOST077613 BOTOX03  1,000.00Botox dysport upper face  1,800.00Hanan almasriCASH  800.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41029 Masoma  alblooshi077623 outdoor  0.00outdoor hijama  500.00shadan amthusCASH  500.00  0.00
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26 Oct 2023 41029 Masoma  alblooshi077623 HIJ01  210.00Hijama full body  500.00shadan amthusCASH  300.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41029 Masoma  alblooshi077667 con  0.00consultation hijama  500.00Mahmoud AboushakraCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41030  MARIAM  OMAR sur02  12,000.00breast augmentation by implant sebbin  30,000.00lary balgaCASH  18,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41030  MARIAM  OMAR lab  0.00lab test  2,000.00lary balgaCASH  2,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41030  MARIAM  OMAR liposuction  0.00garment  1,200.00lary balgaCASH  1,200.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41031  BAKRI AHMAD  HALLAK077617 HIJ01  210.00Hijama full body  500.00Mohammed IsmaeilCASH  300.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41031  BAKRI AHMAD  HALLAK077668 con  0.00consultation hijama  500.00Mahmoud AboushakraCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41032  CHANEL  BOTES DEN02  7,500.00VENEER 3D emax/20t  8,000.00lara mostafaCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41033  MOHAMED AHMED GABER MAHMOUD  MOHAMED077625 outdoor  0.00outdoor hijama  500.00Mohammed IsmaeilCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41034  NADER MOHAMED GABER MAHMOUD  MOHAMED077624 HIJ01  0.00Hijama full body  500.00Mohammed IsmaeilCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41035 ALI SALEH SALIM  AL HAWAM077622 DEN30  0.00Normal SCALING (CLEANING) + POLISHING  500.00hadeel thaferCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41036  Jassim Suroor Khalifa Suroor  Sherbak FB01  2,500.00Fat burn- abdomen  5,000.00alaa alalloushCASH  2,500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41036  Jassim Suroor Khalifa Suroor  Sherbak vanco  2,000.00vanco body  5,000.00alaa alalloushCASH  3,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41038  SANA TUFAIL  MUHAMMAD TUFAIL YELLOWPEEL01  1,500.00yellow peel face  1,600.00kulthom idarCASH  100.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41038  SANA TUFAIL  MUHAMMAD TUFAIL YELLOWPEEL02  700.00yellow peel underarm  1,600.00kulthom idarCASH  900.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41039 BILAL  NABEEL FAHMI ALFARES077635 BOTOX03  1,365.00Botox dysport upper face  1,800.00yasmin sabekCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41039 BILAL  NABEEL FAHMI ALFARES077639 FACIAL  210.00facial  500.00kulthom idarCASH  300.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41040  SARA SID AHMED  ABDELHADI DEN01  20,500.00VENEER 3d/20t  20,500.00sireen aliCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41040  SARA SID AHMED  ABDELHADI DEN34  1,500.00ZIRCONIUM CROWN  1,500.00sireen aliCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41040  SARA SID AHMED  ABDELHADI077659 BOTOX03  1,295.00Botox dysport upper face  1,800.00yasmin sabekCASH  505.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41040  SARA SID AHMED  ABDELHADI077659 MESO04  945.00MESO- glutathione  900.00yasmin sabekCASH  0.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41040  SARA SID AHMED  ABDELHADI077659 derma  3,675.00ENDOLIFT  15,000.00yasmin sabekCASH  11,500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41040  SARA SID AHMED  ABDELHADI077659 derma  735.00products  2,400.00yasmin sabekCASH  1,700.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41040  SARA SID AHMED  ABDELHADI077659 49587  2,200.00sculptra  5,000.00yasmin sabekCASH  2,800.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41040  SARA SID AHMED  ABDELHADI077665 FACIAL  1,050.00facial  2,000.00kulthom idarCASH  1,000.00  0.00
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26 Oct 2023 41041  ABDULLAH SALIM  AL DERAAWI077648 HIJ01  200.00Hijama full body  500.00ahmad khamisCASH  300.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41042  FRANCIS HENRY  BONYO con  2,100.00consultation ENT  2,400.00MajeedCASH  300.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41043  RASHA MOHAMMED IBRAHIM  RAMADAN077660 LHR35  0.00FULL BIKINI  320.00warda ibrahimCASH  320.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41044  GOUMANA MEDHAT ABOUELHADID  ABDELNABY077661 LHR35  0.00FULL BIKINI  320.00warda ibrahimCASH  320.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41045 Mohamed Khalifa Hasan Esmaeel  Al Mansoori077662 DEN30  0.00Normal SCALING (CLEANING) + POLISHING  500.00hadeel thaferCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41047  Mariam Sultan Mohamed Idris  Alobeidli VIORA04  1,900.00V- viora half upper legs  4,000.00alaa alalloushCASH  2,100.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41048  AMIRA MOHAMAD QALO  QALO ZADA077679 BOTOX03  1,000.00Botox dysport upper face  1,800.00Hanan almasriCASH  800.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41048  AMIRA MOHAMAD QALO  QALO ZADA077688 HIJ01  0.00Hijama full body  500.00shadan amthusCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41049 REEM ALI HUSSEIN  MOHAMAD077666 PRP01  0.00PRP-face  500.00Hanan almasriCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41050  MOHAMMAD SANAULLAH CHOWDHURY MOHAMMAD  ISLAM CHOWDHURY077681 HIJ01  125.00Hijama full body  500.00ahmad khamisCASH  375.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41050  MOHAMMAD SANAULLAH CHOWDHURY MOHAMMAD  ISLAM CHOWDHURY077699 vanco  1,200.00vanco body  3,000.00Amer al boineCASH  1,800.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41050  MOHAMMAD SANAULLAH CHOWDHURY MOHAMMAD  ISLAM CHOWDHURY077706 con  0.00consultation hijama  500.00Mahmoud AboushakraCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41052 unme naima  sanaullah077683 HIJ01  125.00Hijama full body  500.00shadan amthusCASH  375.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41052 unme naima  sanaullah077684 vanco  1,200.00vanco body  3,000.00SaharCASH  1,800.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41052 unme naima  sanaullah077692 VIORA02  0.00V- viora abdomen  1,000.00Kristen Alva DaipanCASH  1,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41052 unme naima  sanaullah077708 con  0.00consultation hijama  500.00Mahmoud AboushakraCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41053  AISHA USMAN  USMAN AHMED077670 con  150.00consultation ENT  500.00MajeedCASH  350.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41054 ADEL  MOHAMMAD JUMA KAMAL077669 sur45  7,500.00liposuction-gyncomastia  20,000.00loaay eatahCASH  12,500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41054 ADEL  MOHAMMAD JUMA KAMAL077669 lab  0.00lab test  2,000.00loaay eatahCASH  2,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41054 ADEL  MOHAMMAD JUMA KAMAL077669 liposuction  0.00garment  1,200.00loaay eatahCASH  1,200.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41055 Nasser ahmad  saleh077680 HIJ01  0.00Hijama full body  500.00ahmad khamisCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41057  MOHAMED SALAH AHMED  IBRAHIM077698 DEN34  3,000.00ZIRCONIUM CROWN  6,000.00mohamed hamoudaCASH  3,000.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41059  SOUAD  EZZIR077694 HIJ01  200.00Hijama full body  500.00shadan amthusCASH  300.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41059  SOUAD  EZZIR077707 con  0.00consultation hijama  500.00Mahmoud AboushakraCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41060 SANDY ELIAS  ELIAS077712 DEN28  400.00ROOT CANAL TREATMENT FOR POSTERIOR 

TOOTH

 1,500.00sireen aliCASH  1,100.00  0.00



PayerSharePatientShareCodeVisitDate FileNo PatientNameDoctorInvoiceNo

From : 26-Oct-2023 To : 26-Oct-2023

Service Rate DiscountInvoiceType

26 Oct 2023 41062 doaa  TARIQ  AHMAD077717 PRP01  0.00PRP-face  500.00Umair HafeezCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41063  WAMDA MAISARA  MOHAMED MAHMOUD077718 PRP01  0.00PRP-face  500.00Umair HafeezCASH  500.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41064  Rayeh Mohamed Ali  Alodhaili077700 derma  3,200.00ENDOLIFT  15,000.00yasmin sabekCASH  11,800.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41065  Nawal Mohammed Ahmed  Alshehhi077701 derma  3,200.00ENDOLIFT  15,000.00yasmin sabekCASH  11,800.00  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41067  MARWAN ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMMED NAJI  SAEED077713 FB01  2,237.50Fat burn- abdomen  4,000.00Aws AlkhatibCASH  1,762.50  0.00

26 Oct 2023 41067  MARWAN ABDULRAHMAN MOHAMMED NAJI  SAEED077713 fat burn  2,237.50fat burn plus  4,000.00Aws AlkhatibCASH  1,762.50  0.00


